for the renewal of the license.15

(12) For the restoration of a barber school license,16

one thousand dollars ($1,000).17

(13) For the issuance of a student registration,18

forty dollars ($40).19

(14) For the examination and issuance of a biennial20

teacher license, one hundred eighty-five dollars ($185).21

(15) For the renewal of a biennial teacher license,22

one hundred fifty dollars ($150).23

(16) For the restoration of an expired teacher24

license, two hundred twenty-five dollars ($225), and sixty25

dollars ($60) for each lapsed year, provided that the total26

fee shall not exceed four hundred fifty dollars ($450).27

(17) For the issuance of a barber license by1

reciprocity three hundred dollars ($300).2

(18) For providing licensure information concerning3